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Technical Data

Material

Protection Class

Gasket
Voltage

Thread

Ordering Information

With 1 Level & Cover

Cat. No.

WO06HBC1/B6
W10HBC1/A10
W10HBC1/B10
W16HBC1/A16
W16HBC1/B16
W24HBC1/B24
W32HBC1/B32
W48HBC1/B48

Enclosure Size (mm)

44 x 27
49 x 16
57 x 27
66 x 16
77 x 27
104 x 27
77 x 62
104 x 62

Die cast Alluminium alloy

IP 66

Vinyl Nitrile Elastomer (NBR)
For Inserts upto 500V

Pg, Metric

Suitable Enclosure Type

6B
10A
10B
16A
16B
24B
32B
48B

D (mm)

70
70
83
86
103
130
110
148

E (mm)

32
17.5
32
17.5
32
32
65
70

CONTROLWELL

PROTECT - CONNECT - SIMPLIFY

Bulk Head Mount Housings With 1 Lever & Cover

Bulk head mount housings are mounted over cut-outs in the electrical control
panels where the conductors approach the inserts fixed inside the housings
through the cut-outs. In this case the bulk head mount housings are provided
with a hinged cover which closes over the housing in the absence of the hood
to be mounted on it.

Accessories

Cat. no. Description

In case housings with hinged covers are

Covers for Housings not procured initially,...

Product Drawing

Panel Cutout
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G(mm) H(mm) M (Omm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
53 36 4.5 1
57 24 3.5 1
66.5 36 4.5 1
73 24 3.5 1
86.5 36 4.5 1
113 36 4.5 1
87.5 76.5 5.5 1
122.5 79.5 5.5 1
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